FEI/SPE/020/R0
Programmable Logic Controller
Integrated ControllersIntegrated Controllers SeriesSeries
2
Features .................................................................. 3
SPE Lineups ............................................................ 4
System rations ............................................ 6
 .......................................................... 9

* 1  There are Included the initiated value of the retain memory.
High-speed processing
Ideal for small-size machines requirin  fast processin .
Fast 0.44 µsec. per Sequence instruction and 2.19 µsec(N
mode). and 1.50 µsec(SX mode). for Data instructions.
Many types of instructions
Many types of instructions allow ease of pro
The pro ram size can be reduced by effectively  a com-
bination of instruction words.
SX  202 types, N  211 types.
Self-lifting terminal block & Finger protection
Use of the  terminal block - the terminals automati-
cally pop up when unscrewed,  the wir  works and
prev  less of screws.  The  protection structure en-
sures safety.
20-points Basic Unit: NW0P20  -  ZSPE
Power voltage: 100-240V AC, 24V DC
Input: 12 points, Output: 8 points
Relay output, Transistor output
Stand alone unit no expansion
30-points Basic Unit: NW0P30  -  ZSPE
Power voltage: 100-240V AC, 24V DC
Input: 16 points, Output: 14 points
Relay output, Transistor output
Connectable up to five expansion units
SPE Lineups
3
40-points Basic Unit: NW0P40  -  ZSPE
Power voltage: 100-240V AC, 24V DC
Input: 24 points, Output: 16 points
Relay output, Transistor output
Connectable up to five expansion units
Calendar function (year, month, day, hour, minute, second,
day of week) (different type)
Basic Unit
60-points Basic Unit: NW0P60  -  ZSPE
Power voltage: 100-240V AC, 24V DC
Input: 36 points, Output: 24 points
Relay output, Transistor output
Connectable up to five expansion units
Calendar function (year, month, day, hour, minute, second,
day of week) (different type)
Digital I/O Unit Analog Unit
Expansion Unit
4
OptionCommunication Adapter
16-points I/O Expansion Unit: NW0E16 -3ZSPE
Input: 8 points, Output: 8 points
Relay output, Transistor output
16-points Input Expansion Unit: NW0E16XZSPE
Input: 16 points
16-points Output Expansion Unit: NW0E16 -0ZSPE
Relay output, Transistor output
32-points I/O Expansion Unit: NW0E32 -3ZSPE
Input: 16 points, Output: 16 points
Relay output, Transistor output
60-points I/O Expansion Unit: NW0E60R-31ZSPE
Power voltage: 100-240V AC
Input: 32 points, Relay output: 28 points
Analog Input Unit: NW0AX04-MRZSPE
Multi-range input: 4ch